

Republic of the Philippines
City of Canlaon
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Control No.: #1

BID FORM

NAME OF PROJECT: Improvement of Brgy. Multi-purpose Building
Location: Brgy. Ninoy Aquino, Canlaon City
Brief Description: Supply and delivery of various construction materials

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Stock No.	Quantity	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	1	ltr.	touch-up paint		
2	46	lgth.	2"x6"x380mx6.00m, C-Purlins, 1.60mm		
3	60	lgth.	4", C-Purlins, 1.60mm		
4	184	l.m.	Durraib, 040mmx1220mmx l.m.		
5	1	boxes	Welding rod, E-6013, 20kgs/box		
6	5	pcs.	4"Ø, cutting disc.		
7	1,100	pcs.	tekscrew, 2½"		
8	28	lgth.	½"x1"x1"20, Angular Bar		
9	12	lgth.	2.40m, durraib, flashing		
10	14	lgth.	2.40m, durraib, gutter, & Flashing		
11	200	pcs.	5/32"x½", blind rivets		
12	9	gal.	Red Lead		
13	2	pcs.	cutting disc. 4"Ø		
14	4	pcs.	durraib, end cap, 0.3m		
15	70	mtrs	service drop wire, 22.0mm ² , duplex, all aluminum		
16	1	pc.	entrance cap, 2"Ø, RSC		
17	1	lgth.	Conduit pipe, 2"Ø x 10, RSC		
18	10	pcs.	conduit clamp, 2"Ø, RSC		
19	1	pc.	safety switch, DPDT, 240V, surface type complete w/2-100AT fuses, renewable		
20	55	mtrs	conductor wire, 30mm ² THW, Cu.		
21	1	pc.	entrance cap, 32mm Ø, RSC		
22	1	lgth.	conduit pipe, 32mm Ø x 3 M, RSC		
23	3	lgths.	conduit pipe, 1½"Ø x 3 m, uPVC, thick walled, orange color		
24	1	pc.	conduit elbow, 1½"Ø uPVC, 90° long radius, orange color		
25	1	assy	panel board, 100AT/100AF, bolt-on complete w/2-15AT, 4-20AT and 2-30AT, 2-pole, 240V branch circuits		
26	1	pc	Terminal block for grounding		
27	1	pc.	terminal lug, SA 135, solderless		
28	5	mtrs	conductor wire, 14.0mm ² TW, Cu.		
29	1	pc	Ground rod, 5/8"Ø x 8', galv, steel		
30	1	pc	connector ground rod for 5/8"Ø		
31	80	pcs.	Junction box, 4 x 4 uPVC, orange w/cover & screw		
32	350	mtrs	Felxible conduit pipe, ½"Ø uPVC, coilable, orange color		
33	300	pcs.	Conduit clamp, ½"Ø uPVC, ornage coloe w/ concrete nail		
34	520	mtrs	conductor wire, 3.5mm ² THW, Cu		
35	80	mtrs	conductor wire, 5.5 mm ² THW, Cu		
36	47	pcs.	utility box, 2 x 4, uPVC, orange color		
37	7	rolls	electrical tape, 0.16mmx19mmx16yds, plastic, armak brand		
38	11	pcs.	conduit elbow, ½"Ø uPVC, 90° long radius, orange color		
39	15	lgth.	Conduit pipe, ½"Ø x 10 uPVC thick walled, orange color		

Republic of the Philippines
City of Canlaon
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Control No.: #1

BID FORM

NAME OF PROJECT: Improvement of Brgy. Multi-purpose Building
Location: Brgy. Ninoy Aquino, Canlaon City
Brief Description: Supply and delivery of various construction materials

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Stock No.	Quantity	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit Cost	Total Cost
			TOTAL		

Brand Model: _____ Delivery Period: _____ Warranty: _____

After having carefully read & accepted your General Conditions. I/We quote on the item/s price/s noted above.

PRICE (In Words) _____

BID SECURITY: _____

AMOUNT: _____

Submitted by:

Bidder/Supplier
Date: _____

|

